
800-545-6200    |    708-652-5600    |     LBPMFG.COM

Patent: www.lbpmfg.com/patents/

Revolutionizing Sustainable Packaging

SUPERIOR INSULATION
Keep beverages hot for up to 2 hours 

PROFIT FROM NEW BULK COFFEE SALES
Insulates 96 oz. (8 cups - 12 oz. servings) 

INNER BAG AUTOMATICALLY INFLATES 
Assembles in seconds to facilitate quick, continuous and sanitary filling

ONE PIECE PRODUCT
Stores flat for back of house efficiency

BULK BEVERAGE CARRIER

ON THE MOVE
BEVERAGE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Beverage on the Move®  Pop, Fill & Go®  96oz Border Print

Beverage on the Move®  Pop, Fill & Go®  96oz Running Cup Print

Beverage on the Move® 160oz Border Print

Beverage on the Move® Plain Border 96 oz C-Store 

Catering Beverage on the Move® 3 Gallon

Catering Beverage on the Move® 3 Gallon

The Caddy™ Condiment Carrier for 96oz Beverage on the Move®

7174

7175

6999

7450

7150

7152

7139

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

Kraft

White

Kraft

25

25

20

30

10

10

100

19.125 x 15.625 x 16.5

19.125 x 15.625 x 16.5

19.75 x 18.625 x 12.375

19.75 x 16 x16.875

35.375 x 15.375 x 19.125

35.375 x 15.375 x 19.125

15.375 x 9.375 x 11

2.85

2.85

2.63

3.086

6.02

6.02

0.92

15

15

15

15.5

17

17

12

30

30

24

30

12

12

60

COLOR CASE COUNT OUTER CASE DIMENSIONS CUBE CASE WT. (lbs) CASES/PALLET

As box is opened,
the inner bag is pulled open
and automatically inflated!

Optimal product for superior
customer service.

Pop,
Fill & Go®

Optimize customer satisfaction with an 
all-in-one attachment that can hold cups, 

napkins, cream, sugar and other condiments. 
Made from 100% recycled content.

Attaches to the handle
of Beverage On The Move®

BEVERAGE ON THE MOVE®

CUSTOMIZED
PRINT SOLUTIONS
 Advertise your business, showcase

your brand and increase sales


