# **BEVERAGE ON THE MOVE®**



PRINT SOLUTIONS

Advertise your business, showcase your brand and increase sales

# Pop, Fill & Go®

As box is opened, the inner bag is pulled open and automatically inflated!





# **BULK BEVERAGE CARRIER**

#### **SUPERIOR INSULATION**

Keep beverages hot for up to 2 hours

#### **PROFIT FROM NEW BULK COFFEE SALES**

Insulates 96 oz. (8 cups - 12 oz. servings)

### **INNER BAG AUTOMATICALLY INFLATES**

Assembles in seconds to facilitate quick, continuous and sanitary filling

## **ONE PIECE PRODUCT**

Stores flat for back of house efficiency





Optimize customer satisfaction with an all-in-one attachment that can hold cups, napkins, cream, sugar and other condiments.

Made from 100% recycled content.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CASE COUNT	OUTER CASE DIMENSIONS	CUBE	CASE WT. (lbs)	CASES/PALLET
7174	Beverage on the Move® Pop, Fill & Go® <i>96oz Border Print</i>	Kraft	25	19.125 x 15.625 x 16.5	2.85	15	30
7175	Beverage on the Move® Pop, Fill & Go® 96oz Running Cup Print	Kraft	25	19.125 x 15.625 x 16.5	2.85	15	30
6999	Beverage on the Move® 160oz Border Print	Kraft	20	19.75 x 18.625 x 12.375	2.63	15	24
7450	Beverage on the Move® Plain Border 96 oz C-Store	Kraft	30	19.75 x 16 x16.875	3.086	15.5	30
7150	Catering Beverage on the Move® 3 Gallon	Kraft	10	35.375 x 15.375 x 19.125	6.02	17	12
7152	Catering Beverage on the Move® 3 Gallon	White	10	35.375 x 15.375 x 19.125	6.02	17	12
7139	The Caddy™ Condiment Carrier for 96oz Beverage on the Move®	Kraft	100	15.375 x 9.375 x 11	0.92	12	60

Patent: www.lbpmfg.com/patents/



